
Até: 26/04/2025

De: 26/04/2025

TMB Regional - 1ª Etapa Copa MG - Triângulo Mineiro - Uberaba/MG - 2025

Nº:4689

ABSOLUTO B (FEM)

YASMIN DE GÓIS MARTINS1 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLÂNDIA - MG

ISABELLA DE PAULA BREGANHOLI2 IPIRANGA FUTEBOL E DESPORTO - MG

MIRIAN AKIKO KAWAMURA3 IPIRANGA FUTEBOL E DESPORTO - MG

TACYANA DE GOIS MARTINS3 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLÂNDIA - MG

ABSOLUTO C (MAS)

RAUL ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS MACEDO1 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLÂNDIA - MG

GUILHERME FELIPE SIMÃO2 IPIRANGA FUTEBOL E DESPORTO - MG

MULLER NOVAIS FERRERIA3 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLÂNDIA - MG

EVÂNIO DO NASCIMENTO MARIANO3 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLÂNDIA - MG

JOSÉ CORREIA DOS SANTOS5 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLÂNDIA - MG

ABSOLUTO E (MAS)

HÉLIO NAKAMURA1 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLÂNDIA - MG

PEDRO TRÉZ SIENA2 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPONTÂNEA DE TÊNIS DE MESA CT.DEXTER - MG

ALBERTO BERNARDES DE ASSIS NETO3 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLÂNDIA - MG

RUBENS DEMÉTRIO ALVES PENHA3 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLÂNDIA - MG

MARCELO DE GOIS BERNARDES5 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLÂNDIA - MG



ABSOLUTO F (MAS)

FILIPE DA SILVA RODRIGUES CORREA1 IPIRANGA FUTEBOL E DESPORTO - MG

PEDRO VICTOR FONSECA2 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLÂNDIA - MG

GUSTAVO COSTA CIABOTTI3 IPIRANGA FUTEBOL E DESPORTO - MG

HENRIQUE  BAISCH SEVERINO3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPONTÂNEA DE TÊNIS DE MESA CT.DEXTER - MG

EDUARDO LOVATO5 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPONTÂNEA DE TÊNIS DE MESA CT.DEXTER - MG

LUIZ GUSTAVO MEIRELES SILVA5 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPONTÂNEA DE TÊNIS DE MESA CT.DEXTER - MG

CARLOS YOSHIO JUNIOR9 IPIRANGA FUTEBOL E DESPORTO - MG

NICKOLAS TORRES FARIA9 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLÂNDIA - MG

ENZO RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA CIABOTTI9 IPIRANGA FUTEBOL E DESPORTO - MG

ALVARO RIBEIRO LACERDA9 IPIRANGA FUTEBOL E DESPORTO - MG

PEDRO BERNARDES FERREIRA9 IPIRANGA FUTEBOL E DESPORTO - MG

ADULTO (MAS)

GUILHERME FELIPE SIMÃO1 IPIRANGA FUTEBOL E DESPORTO - MG

HENRIQUE  BAISCH SEVERINO2 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPONTÂNEA DE TÊNIS DE MESA CT.DEXTER - MG

EDUARDO LOVATO3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPONTÂNEA DE TÊNIS DE MESA CT.DEXTER - MG

NICKOLAS TORRES FARIA3 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLÂNDIA - MG

LADY 30

YASMIN DE GÓIS MARTINS1 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLÂNDIA - MG

MIRIAN AKIKO KAWAMURA2 IPIRANGA FUTEBOL E DESPORTO - MG

TACYANA DE GOIS MARTINS3 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLÂNDIA - MG

SÊNIOR 35

RAUL ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS MACEDO1 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLÂNDIA - MG

JOSÉ CORREIA DOS SANTOS2 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLÂNDIA - MG

MULLER NOVAIS FERRERIA3 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLÂNDIA - MG

FILIPE DA SILVA RODRIGUES CORREA3 IPIRANGA FUTEBOL E DESPORTO - MG

ALVARO RIBEIRO LACERDA5 IPIRANGA FUTEBOL E DESPORTO - MG

CARLOS YOSHIO JUNIOR5 IPIRANGA FUTEBOL E DESPORTO - MG



SUB-19 MAS

PEDRO TRÉZ SIENA1 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPONTÂNEA DE TÊNIS DE MESA CT.DEXTER - MG

PEDRO VICTOR FONSECA2 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLÂNDIA - MG

PEDRO BERNARDES FERREIRA3 IPIRANGA FUTEBOL E DESPORTO - MG

LUIZ GUSTAVO MEIRELES SILVA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPONTÂNEA DE TÊNIS DE MESA CT.DEXTER - MG

VETERANO 50 MAS

EVÂNIO DO NASCIMENTO MARIANO1 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLÂNDIA - MG

HÉLIO NAKAMURA2 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLÂNDIA - MG

MARCELO DE GOIS BERNARDES3 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLÂNDIA - MG

GUSTAVO COSTA CIABOTTI3 IPIRANGA FUTEBOL E DESPORTO - MG

RUBENS DEMÉTRIO ALVES PENHA5 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLÂNDIA - MG

ALBERTO BERNARDES DE ASSIS NETO5 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLÂNDIA - MG


